
2017 Wright State Invitational 
Dates: Apr 3-4, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6666

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Wittenberg 361 356 717 +7
2 Northern Kentucky 370 364 734 +24
3 Wright State 370 375 745 +35
4 Valparaiso 375 371 746 +36
5 Green Bay 381 370 751 +41
6 Loyola-Chicago 382 383 765 +55



2017 Wright State Invitational 
Dates: Apr 3-4, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6666

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Wittenberg 361 356 717 +7
T 1 Colin Laszlo 70 70 140 -2
4 Cameron Willis 71 71 142 E
5 Garrett Brickley 71 72 143 +1
T 16 Isaac Hartley 74 73 147 +5
T 19 Sam Stilwell 75 73 148 +6
T 19 Mark David Wright 78 70 148 +6

2 Northern Kentucky 370 364 734 +24
T 1 Jacob Poore 72 68 140 -2
T 8 Jacob Jackson 74 71 145 +3
T 27 Logan Gamm 75 76 151 +9
T 27 Matt Wetherill 76 75 151 +9
T 31 Corey Dulle 73 79 152 +10
T 51 Jacob Brinker 85 74 159 +17

3 Wright State 370 375 745 +35
T 12 Ryan Wenzler 71 75 146 +4
T 12 Austin Sipe 71 75 146 +4
T 27 Alec Velasco 78 73 151 +9
T 27 Austin Schoonmaker 74 77 151 +9
T 31 Chris Rossi 76 76 152 +10
T 41 Mitch Lehigh 79 76 155 +13

4 Valparaiso 375 371 746 +36
T 6 Peter Webb 73 71 144 +2
T 19 Nicholas Seitz 77 71 148 +6
T 24 Michael Doherty 74 76 150 +8
T 37 Mitchell Wittmann 75 79 154 +12
T 37 Zach Cutler 76 78 154 +12
46 Adam Baracani 81 75 156 +14

5 Green Bay 381 370 751 +41
T 12 Joe DuChateau 76 70 146 +4
T 16 Ryan Reinke 75 72 147 +5
T 24 George Kneiser 77 73 150 +8
T 34 Jimmy Albright 76 77 153 +11
T 41 Bennett Hutson 77 78 155 +13
T 51 Brady Sarauer 78 81 159 +17

6 Loyola-Chicago 382 383 765 +55
T 16 Nick Bonema 73 74 147 +5
T 24 Michael Valletti 75 75 150 +8
T 37 Justin LaFrance 78 76 154 +12
T 41 Orion Yamat 78 77 155 +13
T 54 Kenny Mieko 78 82 160 +18
60 Zach Hoskins 85 81 166 +24



2017 Wright State Invitational 
Dates: Apr 3-4, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6666

3

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

3 Pete Griffith Northwestern 67 74 141 -1
T 6 Kevin Wargo Dayton 73 71 144 +2
T 8 Sam Triplett Northwestern 75 70 145 +3
T 8 Blake Hale Wright State 73 72 145 +3
T 8 Domenic Maricocchi Dayton 72 73 145 +3
T 12 Jake Gilkison Dayton 75 71 146 +4

T 19 Jackson Frame NorthernKentucky 77 71 148 +6
23 Brennan Whitis Wittenberg 76 73 149 +7
T 31 Luke Miller Northwestern 77 75 152 +10
T 34 Jeremy Wu Valparaiso 78 75 153 +11
T 34 P.J. Malik Dayton 74 79 153 +11
T 37 Sam Meek Wright State 74 80 154 +12
T 41 Erron Vandemore Dayton 77 78 155 +13
T 41 Ryan Flick Dayton 82 73 155 +13
T 47 Cooper Taylor Wittenberg 84 73 157 +15
T 47 Chris Eigner Wittenberg 82 75 157 +15
T 47 Austin Dobrescu Chicago State 76 81 157 +15
50 Cameron Boomer Chicago State 82 76 158 +16
T 51 Ryan Mallette Wittenberg 83 76 159 +17
T 54 Michael Kinsella Valparaiso 81 79 160 +18
T 56 Maxim Boone Wittenberg 84 78 162 +20

T 56 Byron Speech NorthernKentucky 79 83 162 +20
T 56 Miles Bailey Chicago State 78 84 162 +20

T 56 Landon Osborne NorthernKentucky 81 81 162 +20
61 Cameron Karmia Wright State WD WD 0 E
61 Bryce Haney Wright State WD WD 71 E
61 Andre Reid Chicago State 86 85 171 +29



2017 Wright State Invitational 
Dates: Apr 3-4, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6666

4

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Wittenberg 361 356 717 +7
2 Northern Kentucky 370 364 734 +24
3 Wright State 370 375 745 +35
4 Valparaiso 375 371 746 +36
5 Green Bay 381 370 751 +41
6 Loyola-Chicago 382 383 765 +55

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Colin Laszlo Wittenberg 70 70 140 -2
Jacob Poore Northern Kentucky 72 68 140 -2

3 *Pete Griffith Northwestern 67 74 141 -1
4 Cameron Willis Wittenberg 71 71 142 E
5 Garrett Brickley Wittenberg 71 72 143 +1
6 *Kevin Wargo Dayton 73 71 144 +2

Peter Webb Valparaiso 73 71 144 +2
8 *Sam Triplett Northwestern 75 70 145 +3

*Blake Hale Wright State 73 72 145 +3
Jacob Jackson Northern Kentucky 74 71 145 +3
*Domenic Maricocchi Dayton 72 73 145 +3

12 Joe DuChateau Green Bay 76 70 146 +4
Ryan Wenzler Wright State 71 75 146 +4
*Jake Gilkison Dayton 75 71 146 +4
Austin Sipe Wright State 71 75 146 +4

16 Nick Bonema Loyola-Chicago 73 74 147 +5
Isaac Hartley Wittenberg 74 73 147 +5
Ryan Reinke Green Bay 75 72 147 +5

19 Mark David Wright Wittenberg 78 70 148 +6
*Jackson Frame Northern Kentucky 77 71 148 +6
Nicholas Seitz Valparaiso 77 71 148 +6
Sam Stilwell Wittenberg 75 73 148 +6



2017 Wright State Invitational 
Dates: Apr 3-4, 2017

Team Statistics
Round: 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Northern Kentucky 2.88 -3
Northwestern 3.00 E
Wittenberg 3.08 +2
Valparaiso 3.17 +4
Wright State 3.21 +5
Green Bay 3.25 +6
Dayton 3.25 +6
Loyola-Chicago 3.29 +7
Chicago State 3.69 +11
PAR 4 SCORING

Wittenberg 4.14 +9
Dayton 4.20 +13
Northwestern 4.21 +7
Wright State 4.32 +21
Valparaiso 4.32 +21
Green Bay 4.36 +24
Northern Kentucky 4.36 +24
Loyola-Chicago 4.56 +37
Chicago State 4.66 +29
PAR 5 SCORING

Wittenberg 4.56 -8
Green Bay 4.72 -5
Loyola-Chicago 4.72 -5
Northern Kentucky 4.78 -4
Northwestern 4.89 -1
Valparaiso 4.94 -1
Wright State 5.00 E
Dayton 5.00 E
Chicago State 5.17 +2

EAGLES

Green Bay 1
Loyola-Chicago 1
BIRDIES

Wittenberg 20
Northern Kentucky 13
Green Bay 12
Wright State 10
Loyola-Chicago 10
Dayton 10
Northwestern 9
Valparaiso 9
Chicago State 5
PARS

Dayton 73
Northern Kentucky 72
Valparaiso 71
Wittenberg 67
Wright State 65
Green Bay 62
Loyola-Chicago 58
Northwestern 32
Chicago State 29



2017 Wright State Invitational 
Dates: Apr 3-4, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 71  Yardage: 6666

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Colin Laszlo Wittenberg 70 70 140 -2
Jacob Poore Northern Kentucky 72 68 140 -2

3 *Pete Griffith Northwestern 67 74 141 -1
4 Cameron Willis Wittenberg 71 71 142 E
5 Garrett Brickley Wittenberg 71 72 143 +1
6 *Kevin Wargo Dayton 73 71 144 +2

Peter Webb Valparaiso 73 71 144 +2
8 *Sam Triplett Northwestern 75 70 145 +3

*Blake Hale Wright State 73 72 145 +3
Jacob Jackson Northern Kentucky 74 71 145 +3
*Domenic Maricocchi Dayton 72 73 145 +3

12 Joe DuChateau Green Bay 76 70 146 +4
Ryan Wenzler Wright State 71 75 146 +4
*Jake Gilkison Dayton 75 71 146 +4
Austin Sipe Wright State 71 75 146 +4

16 Nick Bonema Loyola-Chicago 73 74 147 +5
Isaac Hartley Wittenberg 74 73 147 +5
Ryan Reinke Green Bay 75 72 147 +5

19 Mark David Wright Wittenberg 78 70 148 +6
*Jackson Frame Northern Kentucky 77 71 148 +6
Nicholas Seitz Valparaiso 77 71 148 +6
Sam Stilwell Wittenberg 75 73 148 +6

23 *Brennan Whitis Wittenberg 76 73 149 +7
24 Michael Doherty Valparaiso 74 76 150 +8

George Kneiser Green Bay 77 73 150 +8
Michael Valletti Loyola-Chicago 75 75 150 +8

27 Logan Gamm Northern Kentucky 75 76 151 +9
Austin Schoonmaker Wright State 74 77 151 +9
Matt Wetherill Northern Kentucky 76 75 151 +9
Alec Velasco Wright State 78 73 151 +9

31 Chris Rossi Wright State 76 76 152 +10
Corey Dulle Northern Kentucky 73 79 152 +10
*Luke Miller Northwestern 77 75 152 +10

34 Jimmy Albright Green Bay 76 77 153 +11
*Jeremy Wu Valparaiso 78 75 153 +11
*P.J. Malik Dayton 74 79 153 +11

37 Justin LaFrance Loyola-Chicago 78 76 154 +12
*Sam Meek Wright State 74 80 154 +12
Zach Cutler Valparaiso 76 78 154 +12
Mitchell Wittmann Valparaiso 75 79 154 +12

41 Mitch Lehigh Wright State 79 76 155 +13
*Erron Vandemore Dayton 77 78 155 +13
Orion Yamat Loyola-Chicago 78 77 155 +13
*Ryan Flick Dayton 82 73 155 +13
Bennett Hutson Green Bay 77 78 155 +13

46 Adam Baracani Valparaiso 81 75 156 +14
47 *Cooper Taylor Wittenberg 84 73 157 +15

*Chris Eigner Wittenberg 82 75 157 +15
*Austin Dobrescu Chicago State 76 81 157 +15

50 *Cameron Boomer Chicago State 82 76 158 +16
51 Brady Sarauer Green Bay 78 81 159 +17

*Ryan Mallette Wittenberg 83 76 159 +17
Jacob Brinker Northern Kentucky 85 74 159 +17

54 Kenny Mieko Loyola-Chicago 78 82 160 +18
*Michael Kinsella Valparaiso 81 79 160 +18

56 *Maxim Boone Wittenberg 84 78 162 +20
*Byron Speech Northern Kentucky 79 83 162 +20
*Miles Bailey Chicago State 78 84 162 +20
*Landon Osborne Northern Kentucky 81 81 162 +20

60 Zach Hoskins Loyola-Chicago 85 81 166 +24
61 *Cameron Karmia Wright State WD WD 0 E
61 *Bryce Haney Wright State WD WD 71 E



2017 Wright State Invitational 
Dates: Apr 3-4, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 71  Yardage: 6666

2

61 *Andre Reid Chicago State 86 85 171 +29



2017 Wright State Invitational 
Dates: Apr 3-4, 2017
Player Statistics for Round 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Chris Eigner Wittenberg 2.75 -1

Logan Gamm
Northern
Kentucky 2.75 -1

Jacob Jackson
Northern
Kentucky 2.75 -1

Colin Laszlo Wittenberg 2.75 -1

Jacob Poore
Northern
Kentucky 2.75 -1

Joe DuChateau Green Bay 3.00 E
Nicholas Seitz Valparaiso 3.00 E

Jacob Brinker
Northern
Kentucky 3.00 E

Cooper Taylor Wittenberg 3.00 E
Sam Triplett Northwestern 3.00 E
Isaac Hartley Wittenberg 3.00 E
Cameron Willis Wittenberg 3.00 E
Kevin Wargo Dayton 3.00 E

Corey Dulle
Northern
Kentucky 3.00 E

Michael Valletti Loyola-Chicago 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING

Mark David Wright Wittenberg 3.91 -1
Sam Triplett Northwestern 4.00 E
Kevin Wargo Dayton 4.00 E
Jake Gilkison Dayton 4.00 E
Blake Hale Wright State 4.00 E

Jacob Poore
Northern
Kentucky 4.00 E

Joe DuChateau Green Bay 4.09 +1
Alec Velasco Wright State 4.09 +1
Ryan Reinke Green Bay 4.09 +1
Ryan Flick Dayton 4.09 +1
Peter Webb Valparaiso 4.09 +1
Brennan Whitis Wittenberg 4.09 +1
Garrett Brickley Wittenberg 4.09 +1

Jackson Frame
Northern
Kentucky 4.09 +1

Nicholas Seitz Valparaiso 4.18 +2

PAR 5 SCORING

George Kneiser Green Bay 4.00 -3
Joe DuChateau Green Bay 4.33 -2
Nicholas Seitz Valparaiso 4.33 -2
Sam Stilwell Wittenberg 4.33 -2
Orion Yamat Loyola-Chicago 4.33 -2
Cameron Willis Wittenberg 4.33 -2

Jackson Frame
Northern
Kentucky 4.33 -2

Colin Laszlo Wittenberg 4.33 -2
Nick Bonema Loyola-Chicago 4.33 -2
Jeremy Wu Valparaiso 4.33 -2

Jacob Poore
Northern
Kentucky 4.33 -2

Brady Sarauer Green Bay 4.67 -1
Sam Triplett Northwestern 4.67 -1
Isaac Hartley Wittenberg 4.67 -1
Ryan Reinke Green Bay 4.67 -1

EAGLES

George Kneiser Green Bay 1
Orion Yamat Loyola-Chicago 1

BIRDIES

Pete Griffith Northwestern 5

Jacob Poore
Northern
Kentucky 5

Cameron Willis Wittenberg 5
Ryan Reinke Green Bay 5
Colin Laszlo Wittenberg 5
Nicholas Seitz Valparaiso 4
Jeremy Wu Valparaiso 4
Mark David Wright Wittenberg 3
Sam Stilwell Wittenberg 3
Blake Hale Wright State 3

Jacob Jackson
Northern
Kentucky 3

Isaac Hartley Wittenberg 3

Jackson Frame
Northern
Kentucky 3

Austin Sipe Wright State 3
Jake Gilkison Dayton 3

PARS

Peter Webb Valparaiso 16

Jacob Brinker
Northern
Kentucky 15

Sam Triplett Northwestern 15
Garrett Brickley Wittenberg 15
Kevin Wargo Dayton 14
Joe DuChateau Green Bay 13
Chris Eigner Wittenberg 13
Chris Rossi Wright State 13
Cooper Taylor Wittenberg 13
Michael Doherty Valparaiso 13

Logan Gamm
Northern
Kentucky 13

Adam Baracani Valparaiso 13
Mark David Wright Wittenberg 13
Ryan Wenzler Wright State 12
Erron Vandemore Dayton 12



2017 Wright State Invitational 
Dates: Apr 3-4, 2017

Course Statistics
Post Round 2

1

Round 2 - Miami Valley Golf Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 5 505 1 28 31 2 4.55 5 505 1
2 4 400 2 44 11 5 1 4.32 4 400 2
3 5 585 16 34 11 1 4.95 5 585 3
4 4 350 3 45 12 2 4.21 4 350 4
5 3 156 6 47 8 1 3.06 3 156 5
6 4 420 5 33 19 5 1 4.40 4 420 6
7 4 420 3 33 24 2 4.40 4 420 7
8 3 202 3 36 22 1 3.34 3 202 8
9 4 425 3 32 24 3 4.44 4 425 9
10 4 415 2 43 16 1 4.26 4 415 10
11 4 365 14 39 8 1 1 3.95 4 365 11
12 4 455 3 19 26 14 4 4.89 4 455 12
13 3 143 2 38 20 2 3.35 3 143 13
14 4 300 6 34 17 5 4.34 4 300 14
15 5 490 13 38 9 2 1 5.02 5 490 15
16 4 425 5 44 11 2 4.16 4 425 16
17 3 170 5 47 9 1 3.10 3 170 17
18 4 440 1 4 26 25 6 1 4.53 4 440 18

Round 1 - Miami Valley Golf Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 5 505 23 32 5 1 4.74 5 505 1
2 4 400 1 27 30 3 1 4.61 4 400 2
3 5 585 13 38 10 4.95 5 585 3
4 4 350 7 42 12 4.08 4 350 4
5 3 156 7 39 13 2 3.16 3 156 5
6 4 420 40 18 3 1 4.41 4 420 6
7 4 420 1 34 20 6 4.51 4 420 7
8 3 202 4 26 28 3 3.49 3 202 8
9 4 425 4 35 18 4 4.36 4 425 9
10 4 415 5 32 20 4 4.38 4 415 10
11 4 365 1 14 34 12 3.93 4 365 11
12 4 455 25 28 8 3 4.79 4 455 12
13 3 143 6 27 24 4 1 3.44 3 143 13
14 4 300 4 27 23 7 2 4.57 4 300 14
15 5 490 1 15 30 12 3 5.02 5 490 15
16 4 425 6 31 21 3 1 4.36 4 425 16
17 3 170 6 38 16 1 3.20 3 170 17
18 4 440 2 30 22 7 1 4.57 4 440 18


